
From: Beasley, Timothy
To: Elabarger, Michael S
Subject: [External] RE: SP 21-01 / 8th Submittal - Cobblestone Site Plan/Construction Drawing - REVIEW & COMMENT
Date: Wednesday, April 27, 2022 11:10:48 AM
Attachments: image001.png

image002.png

CAUTION: External email. Do not click links or open attachments unless you verify. Send all suspicious email as an attachment to Report Spam.

Michael,
 
Below is my only comment for this submittal. Thanks.
 

 
Tim Beasley
Senior Engineer
City of Raleigh
Public Utilities | Raleigh Water
(p) 919-996-2176
raleighnc.gov
 

From: Elabarger, Michael S <michael.elabarger@rolesville.nc.gov> 
Sent: Friday, April 22, 2022 12:01 PM
To: Brian Laux <Brian.Laux@bolton-menk.com>; Monroe, Liza <lmonroe@withersravenel.com>; Mallo, Karen
<kmallo@withersravenel.com>; Nolfo, Matthew J <mjnolfo@ncdot.gov>; Beasley, Timothy <Timothy.Beasley@raleighnc.gov>; HOCUTT,
BRITTANY <brittany.hocutt@wakegov.com>
Cc: Gruber, Meredith a <meredith.gruber@rolesville.nc.gov>; McFarland, Mical <mical.mcfarland@rolesville.nc.gov>
Subject: SP 21-01 / 8th Submittal - Cobblestone Site Plan/Construction Drawing - REVIEW & COMMENT
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you verify that the attachment and content are
safe. If you believe this email is suspicious, please click the 'Phish Alert' link in the banner to report this message. 

 

mailto:Timothy.Beasley@raleighnc.gov
mailto:michael.elabarger@rolesville.nc.gov
mailto:report.spam@nc.gov
file:////c/raleighnc.gov





